
Pay Group Schedule Report
Company THE RIDGE COMMUNITY CHURCH CORP

Pay Group SM − SM 15TH & EOM

From 01/01/2023 To 12/31/2023

Pay Date Pay Day Period Start Period End Period Remote Cutoff Date Batch Number Delivery Date Ship Date
 

 

01/13/2023 Friday 12/26/2022 01/09/2023 1 01/12/2023 20231

01/31/2023 Tuesday 01/10/2023 01/25/2023 2 01/30/2023 20232
 

02/15/2023 Wednesday 01/26/2023 02/09/2023 1 02/14/2023 20233

02/28/2023 Tuesday 02/10/2023 02/22/2023 2 02/27/2023 20234
 

03/15/2023 Wednesday 02/23/2023 03/09/2023 1 03/14/2023 20235

03/31/2023 Friday 03/10/2023 03/25/2023 2 03/30/2023 20236
 

04/14/2023 Friday 03/26/2023 04/09/2023 1 04/13/2023 20237

04/28/2023 Friday 04/10/2023 04/24/2023 2 04/27/2023 20238
 

05/15/2023 Monday 04/25/2023 05/09/2023 1 05/12/2023 20239

05/31/2023 Wednesday 05/10/2023 05/25/2023 2 05/30/2023 202310
 

06/15/2023 Thursday 05/26/2023 06/09/2023 1 06/14/2023 202311

06/30/2023 Friday 06/10/2023 06/24/2023 2 06/29/2023 202312
 

07/14/2023 Friday 06/25/2023 07/09/2023 1 07/13/2023 202313

07/31/2023 Monday 07/10/2023 07/25/2023 2 07/28/2023 202314
 

08/15/2023 Tuesday 07/26/2023 08/09/2023 1 08/14/2023 202315

08/31/2023 Thursday 08/10/2023 08/25/2023 2 08/30/2023 202316
 

09/15/2023 Friday 08/26/2023 09/09/2023 1 09/14/2023 202317

09/29/2023 Friday 09/10/2023 09/24/2023 2 09/28/2023 202318
 

10/13/2023 Friday 09/25/2023 10/09/2023 1 10/12/2023 202319

10/31/2023 Tuesday 10/10/2023 10/25/2023 2 10/30/2023 202320
 

11/15/2023 Wednesday 10/26/2023 11/09/2023 1 11/14/2023 202321



 
Pay Group Schedule Report
Company THE RIDGE COMMUNITY CHURCH CORP

Pay Group SM − SM 15TH & EOM

From 01/01/2023 To 12/31/2023

Pay Date Pay Day Period Start Period End Period Remote Cutoff Date Batch Number Delivery Date Ship Date
 

11/30/2023 Thursday 11/10/2023 11/24/2023 2 11/29/2023 202322
 

12/15/2023 Friday 11/25/2023 12/09/2023 1 12/14/2023 202323

12/29/2023 Friday 12/10/2023 12/25/2023 2 12/28/2023 202324


